Regi Events

REGI

events

Segunda Prueba Regi Padel Tour

Calendario: 1a Masculina / Grupo 2: inicio 18h

Fecha/lugar Local

Felipe Loépez Duran
Gerard Huguet

Angel Rosa Navas
Oscar Pareras Gomez

Jordi Martin Monleon
Eduard Medina

Carlos Merlos
Guillem Castellvi Gavalda

Felipe Lopez Duran
Gerard Huguet

Jordi Martin Monleon
Eduard Medina

1/1

Resultado

6-9

8-9

39

9-7

9-4

9-8

Visitante

Carlos Merlos
Guillem Castellvi Gavalda

Jordi Martin Monleon
Eduard Medina

Felipe Lopez Duran
Gerard Huguet

Angel Rosa Navas
Oscar Pareras Gomez

Angel Rosa Navas
Oscar Pareras Gomez

Carlos Merlos
Guillem Castellvi Gavalda
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